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rd

 Refresher Course in Geography (ONLINE MODE) 
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th
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st
 November, 2021 

 

Course Coordinators: 

 
Prof. Kaushal Kumar Sharma 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, School of Social Sciences, JNU  

Email: kaushalkmc@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Krishnendra Meena 

Centre for International Politics, Organization and Disarmament, SIS, JNU 

Email: meena.krishnendra@gmail.com 

 

List of Resource Persons: 

 
S.No. Name Topic Contact Details 

1 Prof. Amaresh Dubey 

 

 Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

(CSRD) 

School of Social Sciences, JNU 

Email: amaresh.dubey@gmail.com, 

amareshdubey@mail.jnu.ac.in 

2 Prof. Sunil Dhar “Applied Geomorphology in 

India” 

 

Professor & Head, Department of Environmental 

Sciences, Central University of Jammu, Jammu 

Email: sunildhar99@yahoo.com 

 

3 Dr. Ramashray Prasad “River Morphology in India: A 

Cross Examination” 
Associate Professor 

Dr. BR Ambedkar College 

University of Delhi  

Email: drrprasad2007@gmail.com  

 

4 Prof. A K Mahajan “Understanding 

Geomorphology of the 

Himalayas“ 

 

Professor & Dean 

School of Life Sciences, 

Central University of Himachal Pradesh, 

Dharamsala 

Email: akmahajan@rediffmail.com 

 

5 Prof. V S Kale “Evolution of Geomorphology 

of Plateau Region: Scope of 

Applied Research in India“ 

 

Department of Geography, University of Pune, 

Pune  

Email: vskale@unipune.ac.in  

 

6  Dr. S Sreekesh “Climatologically Research 

Perspectives in India” 

 

Associate Professor 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences, JNU, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: sreekesh@mail.jnu.ac.in   

https://www.jnu.ac.in/hrdc
mailto:kaushalkmc@gmail.com
mailto:meena.krishnendra@gmail.com
mailto:amaresh.dubey@gmail.com
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sreekesh@jnu.ac.in 

Phone: 7428058858 

9013575858 

7 Dr. Anand Sharma “Applied Climatology: Role 

of Indian Meteorological 

Department” 

 

Retd. Dy. DG (IMD) 

Email: anand.sharma870@gmail.com 

8 Prof. A. P. Dimri 

 

“Atmospheric Sciences” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Emaill: apdimri@hotmail.com 

9 Dr. Rajiv Saraswat 
 

“Coastal Climatology” 
 

 

Principal Scientist 

National Institute of Oceanography, Goa 

Email: rsaraswat@nio.org 

 

10 Prof. Shrawan K 

Acharya 

Frontier Urbanism and the 

Evolution of Networked 

Urban Settlements in Sikkim 

and Darjeeling Himalayas 

Professor 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences, JNU, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: skacharya@mail.jnu.ac.in 

shrawan.acharya@gmail.com 

11 Prof. Deependra Nath 

Das 

Urban Geography Professor and Dean 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences, JNU, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in 

dipendra02@gmail.com 

12 Prof. K Surjit Singh “Scope of Urban Planning 

Research in India” 

 

Former Chief Town Planner, Haryana 

Secretary General 

Institute for Spatial Planning and Environment 

Research, Panchkula 

Email: isperonline@gmail.com 

13 Mr. Kanha Godha “Urban Development and 

Infrastructure Management in 

India” 

Research Associate, 

National Institute of Urban Affairs, India Habitat 

Centre, Lodhi Road  

Email: kgodha@gmail.com  

14 Prof. Milap Punia 

 
“Application of Remote 

Sensing and GIS for Rural 

Development” 

 

Chairperson 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in, milap.jnu@gmail.c

om 

 

15 Prof. PK Joshi 

 

“Geoinformatics and 

Disaster Management and 

Scope for Research” 

Chairperson 

Special Centre for Disaster Research 

Professor - School of Environmental 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in, pkjoshi27

@hotmail.com 

 

16 Prof.  Mahendra Singh “Scope of Remote Sensing Chairperson 
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Nathawat 

 

and GIS for Urban Studies” 

 

Department of Geography 

Indira Gandhi National Open University 

Maidan Garhi 

New Delhi - 110068 

Email: msnathawat@ignou.ac.in  

 

 

17 Dr. NR Patel 

 
“Remote Sensing, GIS and its 

Applications in Agriculture: 

Scope for Research in India” 

Agriculture & Soils Department 

Indian Institute of Remote Sensing 

Dehradun 

Email:  nrpatel@iirs.gov.in  

 

 

18 Prof. Rana PB Singh 

 
“Cultural Geography of India: 

Vedic to Recent Times” 

 

Department of Geography 

Faculty of Science, Banaras Hindu University 

Email: ranapbs@gmail.com  

 

 

19 Prof. Santosh Shukla 

 
“ पुराणो भोगोलिक दृष्टिकोण’ 

 

Dean 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skshukla@mail.jnu.ac.in, skshuklajnu@y

ahoo.com   

 

 

20 Prof. Kaushal Sharma 

 

“Role of Temples in Socio-

Economic Development 
Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences, JNU  

Email: kaushalkmc@gmail.com 

 

21 Prof. Madhav Govind 

 

“Science & Policy in India; 

Its’s regional dimensions” 
Centre for Studies in Science Policy 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: mgovind11@gmail.com 

 

 

22 Prof. Nandita Saikia 
 

“Population Fertility: Cross 

Examination in Different 

Religious Groups” 

 

International Institute For Population Sciences 

(IIPS)  

(Deemed University)  

Govandi Station Road  

Deonar, Mumbai- 400088  

E-mail: nanditasts@gmail.com  

 

 

23 Prof. K S James 

 
“Population Dynamics In 

India: Scope of Higher 

Research in India” 

 

Director  

International Institute For Population Sciences 

(IIPS)  

(Deemed University)  

Govandi Station Road  

Deonar, Mumbai- 400088  

E-mail: director@iips.net; ksjames@iips.net  

 

24 Mr. Prabhat Kumar 

 
“Demography & Sustainable 

development goals (SDGs)” 
Social Policy Specialist - UNICEF 

West Bengal 

mailto:msnathawat@ignou.ac.in
mailto:nrpatel@iirs.gov.in
mailto:ranapbs@gmail.com
mailto:skshukla@mail.jnu.ac.in
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 Email: prkumar@unicef.org 

 

25 Prof. S. K. Singh 

  
“Application of Demographic 

Model in Studying Population 

Dynamics” 

 

International Institute for Population Sciences 

(IIPS)  

(Deemed University)  

Govandi Station Road  

Deonar, Mumbai- 400088  

E-mail: sksingh@iipsindia.ac.in  

 

26 Prof. J S Sekhon 

 

“Structural victimization of 

the Border Citizens of 

Indian Punjab: A 

Perspective From the 

Below: 

Guru Nanak Dev University 

Amritsar 

Email: jagrup.pol@gndu.ac.in  

 

27 Dr. Krishnendra Meena 

 

 

“India’s Borders: Methods 

in Research “ 

Centre for International Politics, Organization 

and Disarmament, SIS, JNU 

Email: meena.krishnendra@gmail.com, 

28 Dr. Mahesh Ranjan 

Debata 

 

“India and Inner Asia: 

Commerce, Culture & 

Connectivity” 

Centre for Inner Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

JNU 

Email: mdebata@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

maxeew@gmail.com   

 

 

29 Dr. M L Meena 

 

 

“Indian Ocean Geopolitics” 
 

Banaras Hindu University 

Varanasi 

Email: muraree.meena@gmail.com 

 

 

30 Prof. Heerman Tiwari 

 

 

“Understanding history 

through geography in 

Indian perspective” 

 

Chairperson 

Centre for Historical Studies 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email: heeraman98@gmail.com 

 

31 Prof. S M Patnaik 

 

“History of ethnic group 

and geographical linkages 

of their existence in India” 

Department Of Anthropology  

University Of Delhi  

Delhi-110007 

Email: smp_du@yahoo.com 

 

 

32 Prof. Premangshu  “Application of Historical 

Geography in Heritage 

Tourism of India” 

 

Dept. of Geography 

Vidya-Bhavana 

Visva-Bharati University 

Sriniketan - 731235, Dist. Birbhum 

West Bengal 

Email: premangshuindia@yahoo.co.in, 

drpremangshuindia@gmail.com 

33 Prof. Kapil Kumar 

 

“Understanding History and 

Culture through Geography” 
Chief Historian 4 Museums at the Red Fort 

New Delhi 

Principal Trustee of O.U.S.R.H.H 

Former Director, Centre for Freedom Struggle & 

Diaspora Studies, IGNOU; 

Chairperson, Faculty of History, School of 
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Social Sciences 

Former Director, School of Tourism & 

Hospitality Services Management, IGNOU, New 

Delhi 

Email: profkapilk@gmail.com  
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